Caenenusi 0 MequuuHckux padorunkax TOO "ZhanMed/KauMen' ¢ rpadukom padoThi:

®UO Bpaueii

Hcmarynosa 3eitnen
baiirazuesna -
racTpO3HTEPOJIOT,

Bpay BBICIIICH
KBaJTM(DUKAIIMOHHOM

KaTCropnuun

KonockoB Buramuit
AjtexceeBuy - Bpay

raCTpOOHTCPOJIOT

KonoBanbunkoBa MapuHa
AnekceeBHa - Bpay
racTpo’HTEPOJIOT

Manuna
AMaHKeNbJbIeBHA - Bpad
racTpoOd’HTEPOJIOT

Tartnesa

YceHoBa I'ynbHap
JKakcbuiblkoBHA -
raCcTPOIHTEPOJIOT,

Bpau BBICIIEN
KBaJIM(DUKAIIMOHHOM

KaTeropuu

XyneHus Jlanu
JxemamoBHa -
racTPOIHTEPOIIOT

(B3pOCHBIH W JIETCKHIA),

Bpa4 epBOM
KBaJTM(PHUKAITMOHHON
KaTeropuu

SkymnoBa PaxatOyBu
AOGIUKHMOBHA -
raCcTPOIHTEPOJIOT,

Bpa4 epBoi
KBAJTM(PHUKAITMOHHON
KaTeropuu

Jlsanuna JlmaHa

ApceHbeBHa - Bpau

JHu padotsI

BTOPHUK, YETBEPT

TloHnenenbHUK
MISATHULA

[Ta-Cp-IIt

Br-Ur

Co

ITa u Cp

Co

ITa-Br-YUr-IIt

IlonenenbHUK
HATHULIA

Bpems

11:00

8:00-15:20

14:30-18:00

9:00-15:00

9:00-13:00

8:30-16:00

9:00-12:30
9:00-15:00

9:00-14:00

9:00-16:00

Kaouner

Ownnaiig

2
8 xabuHer

1
3 xaOuHeT

1
2 xaOuHeT

1
2 xaOuHeT

1
1 xaOuneT

1
1 kaOuHer

2
12 kaOuHer

9TaxX

9Tax

9Tax

9Tax

OTax

OTaX

OTax



neauarp, NETCKUHU
HEBpPOMNATOJIOT,
aHeCTEe31O0JIOoT -

pEeaHNMaTOJIOT

Uyraii Oner ['puropreBnu-
racTpO’HTEPOIIOT,

Bpay BBICILIEH
KBAJTM(PHUKALIMOHHON
KaTeropuu

[IIymapeBa
AJlekcaHIpoBHA -
racTpO’HTEPOJIOT

Exkatepuna

(B3pOCHIBIH M JIETCKHH),
HYTPHUITHOJIOT,
9HJIOCKOITHUCT

AxmerxaHoB  OmupxaH
TneyraiizaeBuu -
9H/I0CKOIIHCT,

Bpay BBICILIEH
KBaJIM(DUKALIMOHHOM

KaTCropnuun

AbnypaxmanoBa Kammiia
CosetoBHa - Bpau Y3/]]

AnekcanapoBa  Banepus
AnekcaHapoBHa - Bpau
MCUXuaTp, NICUXOTCPAIICBT

Ko3sipes Kupnn
CepreeBuu - Bpay

MCUXuaTp, NICUXOTCPAIICBT

IlonenenbHUK
IITHUIIA,
cybb6ora

[Tu-Br
Cp-Yr-IIT

Cp-Ur-IIT-C6

TloHenenpbHUK
OATHALLA

ITIg-Bt-Ut

B1-Cp-Ut-IIT
Co

10:00-16:00

10:00-13:00

8:30-16:00
9:00-16:00

8:00-16:00

8:00-15:30

10:00-13:30

14:00-18:00
10:00-15:00

Ownnaiig

2 ATAXK
11 KaOuHET
14 xaOuner

2 3TaX
11 xabuuer

2 ITaXK
7 xaOuHeT

3 STax
16 xabuHeT

3 STax
16 xabuHeT



